
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

2

10

4

11

3

1

5

8

3

6

11

2

7

9

13

6

10

5

12

9

14

7

Name

João Sampaio

Nuno Cunha

Jose Oliveira

Ruben Moreira

José Freitas

João Nini

José Paulo Pereira

Nuno Cariano

André Piton

Luis Pereira

Gonçalo Pinto

André Magalhães

Luis Resende

Nuno Carvalho

João Carvalho

Carlos Monteiro

Gonçalo Palhas

Bruno Castanheira

Ivo Carvalhosa

Francisco Cruz

João Fernandes

Daniel Santos

Make Class

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

CNU_Masculino

Overall BestTm

55.626

55.854

55.951

56.258

56.578

56.999

57.126

57.786

59.247

59.290

59.603

59.706

59.814

1:00.405

1:02.175

1:02.270

1:02.999

1:04.981

1:04.997

1:05.720

1:05.906

1:10.005

R1. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

59.247

-.---

59.603

59.706

-.---

-.---

1:02.175

1:02.270

1:02.999

1:04.981

1:04.997

1:05.720

1:05.906

1:10.005

R2. Best Tm

55.626

55.854

55.951

56.258

56.578

56.999

57.126

57.786

-.---

59.290

-.---

-.---

59.814

1:00.405

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

R3. Beste Zeit.

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Manga A - Treinos

Manga B - Treinos

CNU Karting

Class

Pontuacao_treinos_masculino

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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